
NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE 
MEDICAL COLLEGE JABALPUR 

Website:- www.nscbmcac.in, Email:- nscbmcjb@gmail.com 
Phone No. 0761-2370951 

FEES STRUCTURE OF PG COURSE 2024-2025 (M.P. STATE QUOTA) 
S.No. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

S.No. 

01 

02 

04 

Tuition Fees 
Student Fund Fees 

Security Deposit 
Caution Money 

Particular 

Library Fees 

Hostel Fees 

University Affiliation Fees 

Total Rs. 

COLLEGE FEES (AFTER FINALIZATION OF COLLEGE) 
Particular 

Fees to be Paid 

Total Rs. 

Grand Total Rs. 

These Fees Paid Online on DME Portal at a Admission Time. 

100000.00 

1500.00 

Dean 

10000.00 

3000.00 

114500.00 

Fees to be Paid 

14010.00 

2150.00 

16160.00 

18000.00 

34160.00 

NSCB Medical College Jabalpur 
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