## NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE MEDICAL COLLEGE JABALPUR

Website:- <a href="mailto:www.nscbmc.ac.in">www.nscbmc.ac.in</a>, Email:- <a href="mailto:nscbmcjb@gmail.com">nscbmcjb@gmail.com</a>
Phone No. 0761-2370951

## FEES STRUCTURE OF PG COURSE 2024-2025 (M.P. STATE QUOTA)

S.No.	Particular	Fees to be Paid
01	Tuition Fees	100000.00
02	Student Fund Fees	1500.00
03	Security Deposit	10000.00
04	Caution Money	3000.00
	Total Rs.	114500.00
	These Fees Paid Online on DME Por	tal at a Admission Time.

## **COLLEGE FEES (AFTER FINALIZATION OF COLLEGE)**

S.No.	Particular	Fees to be Paid
01	University Affiliation Fees	14010.00
02	Library Fees	2150.00
	Total Rs.	16160.00
04	Hostel Fees	18000.00
	Grand Total Rs.	34160.00

Dean

**NSCB Medical College Jabalpur**